
HARC Recreation Events 

 JUNE AND JULY 2017

DATE EVENT TIME COST Sign up required LOCATION/INFO

Wednesday, June 7, 2017

Drama Club. Come learn how to act in a 

play. 7:30 -8:30 PM No fee YES Filling Home gym

Tuesday, June 13, 2017

Bowling Lock In!  All you can bowl.  

Pizza provided. Bring money for drinks 

and snacks. 4:00 - 10:00 PM

$5.00 due at 

the door YES River City Bowl A Way. 

Saturday, June 17, 2017

Barney Oldfield Day Race. Bring money 

to eat.  5-9:30 PM

$12.00 for 

ticket bring 

money to eat.

YES, payment due 

one week prior to 

this event

Oakshade Raceway  Oakshade OH - 

Leave HOPE Services @ 5:00 PM, 

arrive back at 9:30 PM.

Wednesday, June 21, 2017 Drama Club 7:30-8:30 PM No fee YES Filling Home gym

Wednesday June 21 Cook Night 6-8 PM $3.00 YES HOPE Services Activity Center

Monday, June 26, 2017

Game Night. Come and learn to play a 

new card or board game. 6-8 PM $2.00 YES HOPE Services Activity Center

Wednesday, July 5, 2017 Drama Club 7:30-8:30 No fee YES Filling Home gym

Saturday, July 8, 2017

Laser Tag. Come enjoy a few games of 

laser tag and some pizza. 11-1 PM $15.00

YES payment due 

one week prior to 

the event The shed at Suzy Q's

Sunday, July 9, 2017 Skyzone Kids age 8-15 10-1 PM

$8.00 plus 

money for 

lunch YES

Skyzone in Toledo - Leave HOPE 

Services @ 10 AM, arrive back at 1 

PM

Wednesday, July 19, 2017 Drama Club 7:30-8:30 PM No fee YES Filling Home gym

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 BINGO 6:00-8:00 $2.00 YES HOPE Services Activity Center

Saturday, July 29, 2017

Canoe Trip. Independence dam to 

Napoleon. 10:00-2:00 $24.00 YES

Meet at Suzy Q'z at 9:30 AM and  

return there aT 2:30 PM.

JULY

DON'T FORGET TO SIGN UP! Contact Randy Barnes at 419-591-6798 or 419-599-2892  ONE WEEK prior to the event. 

JUNE


